AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES			
2. AMENDMEN	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REC	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PRO	1 13 JECT NO. (If applicable)		
0001		05/01/2015	15EM	001564				
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	03001	7. ADI	AINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	03003		
EMCBC U.S. Department of Energy EM Consolidated Business Center 250 E. 5th Street, Suite 500 Cincinnati OH 45202			EMCBC - Carlsbad U.S. Department of Energy Carlsbad Project Office P.O. Box 3090 Carlsbad NM 88221					
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	county, State and ZIP Code)	I9A	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
MA-CHIS LOWER CREEK INDIAN TRIBE ENTERPRISES Attn: James Wright 202 N. Main Street Kinston AL 36453			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DE-EM0002903 DE-DT0008848 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE 36	0613710	FACILITY CODE		2/11/2015				
	0010110	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO A						
Items 8 and separate let THE PLACE virtue of this reference to	15, and returning cop- ter or telegram which includes a reference E DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF Cop- amendment you desire to change an offer the solicitation and this amendment, and	pies of the amendment; (b) By acknowled to the solicitation and amendment numb DFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DA r already submitted, such change may but is received prior to the opening hour and	lging red ers. FA TE SPE e made	on or as amended, by one of the following me seipt of this amendment on each copy of the of ILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YO by telegram or letter, provided each telegram o ecified.	Ter submi BE REC UR OFFI	tted; or (c) By EIVED AT ER If by		
	ING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requ	المحما			\$375 ,	301.00		
CHECK ONE		T/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT 1 IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTH	THE ADI	ES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes OF FAR 43.103(b).				
E. IMPORTANT	T: Contractor is not.	x is required to sign this document and	return	1 copies to the issuin	g office.			
Tax ID N DUNS Num The purp 1) Deobl	Number: 20-2786262 mber: 360613710 pose of this modifica	tion is to:		olicitation/contract subject matter where feasib on the IDIQ portion for		ion period 1		
CLIN 000 CLIN 000 Continue		e document referenced in Item 9 A or 10/		retofore changed, remains uncha ng ed and in f		and effect.		
						tion 6		
15B. CONTRA	CTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	1 .	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED		
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)	_	=	gnature on File		05/04/2015		
				(Signature of Contracting Officer)				

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICA	ATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID COOR	1 1	2			
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE0	DUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT	(NO. (If applicable)			
0001	05/01/2015	156	4001564					
6. ISSUED BY CODE	03001	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	cone 03	3003			
EMCBC	EMC	BC - Carlsbad						
U.S. Department of Energy EM Consolidated Business Center			. Department of Energy	У				
			Ishad Project Office					
250 E. 5th Street, Suite 500			P.O. Box 3090					
Cincinnati OH 45202		Car	1sbad NM 88221					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No . street	t. county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9/	A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
MA-CHIS LOWER CREEK INDIAN TO	RIBE ENTERPRISES							
Attn: James Wright			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
2946 County Road 377								
Elba AL 36323		1, 10	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDE	R NO.				
		× ii	E-EM0002903					
			DE-DT0008848					
			B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE 360613710	FACILITY CODE	•	02/11/2015					
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	S TO AMEND	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS					
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for		-			nol extended.			
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p Items 8 and 15, and returning co	•		tion or as amended , by one of the following eccipt of this amendment on each copy of the	-				
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference	•							
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF	OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR A	ND DATE SP	ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF	YOUR OFFER	ff by			
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offe	-			am or letter make	\$			
reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If reg	1. 4.		realed.	-\$375,30	1 00			
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		144:1 124:1	.reage.	\$373 7 30	1.00			
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO M	IODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/O	RDERS. IT N	ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	DESCRIBED IN	ITEM 14.			
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED I	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority)) THE CHAN	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE	IN THE CONTRA	CT			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFI	LECT THE AL	DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chan Y OF FAR 43.103(b).	ges in paying offic	CB.			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT	TO AUTHOR	ITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not,	x is required to sign this docume	ent and return		suing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	(Organized by UCF section headin	ngs. including	solicitation/contract subject matter where fo	easible.)				
Tax ID Number: 20-2786262								
DUNS Number: 360613710								
The purpose of this modifica	tion is to:							
l) Deobligate funds that wer	e erroneously obl	igated	on the IDIQ portion f	or option	n period 1			
on task order 0008848.								
CLIN 00009 (\$300,301.00)								
CLIN 00010 (\$ 50,000.00)								
CLIN 00011 (\$ 25,000.00)								
Continued								
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	ne document referenced in them O A	A or 104	orololory changed, romaine unabassed	d in full faces and	effect			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	e occurrent references in Refft 9 A							
Dewayne Carson/Contract Manager			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)					
		Su	zanne W. Hunt					
Exemption 6	15C. DATE SIGN	ED 168	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	······································	16C. DATE SIGNED			
	5-1-2015							
			(Signature of Contracting Officer)					
NSN 7540-01-				STANDARD E	DM 30 (DEV. 10.83)			

Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10 Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243
 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
 PAGE DE-EM0002903/DE-DT0008848/0001
 PAGE DE-EM0002903/DE-DT0008848/0001
 PAGE DE-EM0002903/DE-DT0008848/0001

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

MA-CHIS LOWER CREEK INDIAN TRIBE ENTERPRISES

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	2) Task Order funds are decreased from \$1,563,828				
	by \$375,301.00 to \$1,188,527.00.				
	All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.				
	Payment:				
	OR for EMCBC	ł			
	U.S. Department of Energy				
	Oak Ridge Financial Service Center				
	P.O. Box 5777		l		
	Oak Ridge TN 37831 Fund: 01250 Appr Year: 2015 Allottee: 33 Report				
	Entity: 490801 Object Class: 25102 Program:				
	1110957 Project: 0000443 WFO: 0000000 Local Use:		i		
	0000000				
	FOB: Destination				
	Period of Performance: 02/16/2014 to 02/15/2019				
	Change Item 00009 to read as follows(amount shown		l		
	is the total amount):				
	FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY				
00009	System Design Changes / Upgrades in accordance				300,301.00
00003	with Section C.09.				300,301.0
	Line item value is:\$300,301.00				
	Incrementally Funded Amount: \$0.00				
	Change Item 00010 to read as follows(amount shown		ļ		
	is the total amount):		1		
	·				
	FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY				
00010	Materials for System Design Changes / Upgrade				50,000.00
00020	Line item value is:\$50,000.00				00,000.00
	Incrementally Funded Amount: \$0.00				
	Change Item 00011 to read as follows(amount shown			:	
	is the total amount):				
	FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY				
00011	Travel and Miscellaneous				25 000 00
00011	Line item value is:\$25,000.00		l		25,000.00
	Incrementally Funded Amount: \$0.00				
			1		
			1		
				•	
SN 7540-01-15	0.007	•	•		OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)